Friendship Cup 6th District Ranking Table Tennis Tournament,2015, Pune

PYC Gymkhana, Pune
16th Sept to 20th Sept 2016

JUNIOR GIRLS SINGLES [Press Report]

MatchDate -16-Sep-2016

RoundName

Round - 1

Round - 1

Round - 1

PlayerName

Siddhi Achrekar(PNA) Bt Megha Kajale(PNA) [Seed -

16]

Swapnali Narle(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt Prisha

Budhiraja(PNA)

Eesha Parande(PNA) [Seed - 14] Bt Preeti

Salunkhe(PNA)

MatchDate -17-Sep-2016

RoundName

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

PlayerName

Aneeha Dsouza(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Swapnali

Narle(PNA) [Seed - 9]

Saloni Shah (pna)(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Swarangi

Raverkar(PNA) [Seed - 12]

Ankita Bhusari(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Bhargavi Patil(PNA)

[Seed - 13]

Ankita Patwardhan(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Eesha

Parande(PNA) [Seed - 14]

Shruti Gabhane (pna)(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Preeti

Gadhave(PNA) [Seed - 11]

Pooja Jorwar(PNA) [Seed - 10] Bt Pritha Vartikar(PNA)

[Seed - 7]

Neha Mahangade(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Mrunmayi

Raikhelkar(PNA) [Seed - 15]

MatchDate -18-Sep-2016

RoundName

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Semi-Final

Semi-Final

PlayerName

Aneeha Dsouza(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Siddhi

Achrekar(PNA)

Ankita Bhusari(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Saloni Shah

(pna)(PNA) [Seed - 5]

Ankita Patwardhan(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Shruti Gabhane

(pna)(PNA) [Seed - 6]

Neha Mahangade(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Pooja

Jorwar(PNA) [Seed - 10]

Ankita Bhusari(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Aneeha

Dsouza(PNA) [Seed - 8]

Ankita Patwardhan(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Neha

Mahangade(PNA) [Seed - 2]

Score
11/7,11/9,8/11,7/11,11/5

11/6,15/13,11/5

11/3,11/5,11/4

Score
11/9,8/11,15/13,3/11,11/7

13/15,11/5,11/9,11/7

14/12,11/8,11/6

11/6,11/7,11/5

13/11,11/1,11/7

10/12,11/9,14/12,11/7

11/8,11/7,11/4

Score
11/9,2/11,7/11,11/6,11/3,11/6

12/10,3/11,11/9,9/11,8/11,11
/2,11/9

11/7,12/10,12/10,11/9
11/6,11/4,11/3,11/9
11/5,8/11,11/9,11/4,11

/13,11/8
11/8,11/9,16/18,11/5,11/7



MatchDate -19-Sep-2016

RoundName  playerName Score
Final Ankita Patwardhan(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Ankita 5/11,12/10,5/11,11/7,11/8,8
Bhusari(PNA) [Seed - 4] /11,11/7

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day



